• Adjustable single-channel
impeller
• Connection
• Safe to run dry
• Controllable oil chamber
• Plug-type cable connection
• SiC mechanical seal
• Moisture-sealed cable inlet

PERFORMANCE
Additional requirements, see technical data control units
Type Code Stocked
1  55/4 C2 JP00487 DE
2 JP00490 DE
3 JP09678 DE
4 JP00491 DE
5  230/4 C3 JP00883 DE
6 JP00493 DE
MULTISTREAM
Type Voltage
Motor rating
Current Wires Fuse S3 Free
passage
Pressure
outlet Weight
P1 P2
3/PE~400/690 V 10G2,5 DN 200
3/PE~400/690 V 7G6+3x1 DN 200
MULTISTREAM DN 200, N = 1450 MIN-1
Type Delivery head H [m] 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 20 21 24 25 27 29 30 31 33 34
230/4 C7 Flow rate Q [m³/h] 460 443 429 409 387 358 322 282 240 196 177 158 97 78 42 11
300/4 C7 540 524 509 483 453 427 396 355 318 280 258 238 180 165 126 87 71 54 26 15
PERFORMANCE
Additional requirements, see technical data control units
Type Code Stocked
1  230/4 C7 JP09392 DE
2  300/4 C7 JP09394 DE
MULTISTREAM
Dimensions guide rail system
MULTISTREAM
GR DN A B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q
10/2 A1 65 80 510 460 110 105 435 660 390 108 213 100 55 74 1” 280 165 125
15/2 A1 65 80 510 460 110 105 435 660 390 108 213 100 55 74 1” 280 165 125